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DAMEN-FEMMINILE 1978-2000

1 14 PRATZNER Verena 1978 TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL 28'20.5 0.0
2 31 MICHELON Desiree 1994 ATLETICA LEGGERA TRENTO 29'30.2 1'09.7
3 23 ZUBLASING Silvia 1990 39'65.7 11'35.2

ISCRITTI ... 3

NON PARTITI .. 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

DAMEN-FEMMINILE 1977 und aelter

1 30 LACHEMET Francesca 1974 ATLETICA LEGGERA TRENTO 24'32.7 0.0
2 19 REICHEGGER Manuela 1974 BZ01 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ 26'04.7 1'32.0
3 22 STAFFLER Nadja 1975 BZ01 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ 33'07.6 8'34.9
4 12 GOMMERINGER Sylvette 1962 TEAM GOMMERINGER 39'04.9 14'32.2
5 9 SANDRINI Margit 1947 AS.C. BERG 47'54.1 23214

ISCRITTI ... 6

NON PARTITI .. 1

5 PALMA Maria-Luise 1961 AS.C. BERG
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
HERREN-MASCHILE 1978-2000

1 28 PFATTNER Markus 1984 BZC6 ASV FELDTHURNS 2423.4 0.0
2 1 HOFER Florian 1983 ALV EPPAN 25'568.6 1'35.2
3 15 MOSER Matthias 1985 26'37.4 2'14.0
4 27 HOFER Daniel 1981 BZ39 ASV VILLANDERS 29'06.2 4'42.8
5 3 VINANTE Christian 1995 ALV EPPAN 29'18.1 4'54.7
6 18 PFEIFFER Michael 1989 BZ84 ASV STEINEGG 29'45.3 521.9
7 33 SPARER Andreas 1980 SUEDTIROLER LV 29'46.6 5'23.2
8 25 WIESER Alex 1996 BZ01 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ 29'61.2 5'27.8
9 2 ANDERGASSEN Thomas 1982 ALV EPPAN 30'57.3 6'33.9

ISCRITTI ... 9

NON PARTITI .. 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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1 32 KARNUTSCH Gabriel
2 8 RIFFESSER Peter
3 10 THALHEIMER Martin
4 6 PICHLER Robert
5 26 NIEDERSTAETTER Andreas
6 4 FLAIM Tony
7 13 MURA Massimo
8 16 ESCHGFAELLER Hansjoerg
9 7 RANIGLER Marcus
10 29 AMORT Christian
11 21 LEONI Paolo
12 24 AMADORI Cristian
13 20 DE ZORDO Walter
ISCRITTI ... 14
NON PARTITI .. 1
11 WERTH Christian
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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HERREN-MAENNLICH 1977 und aelter

1976
1969
1963
1971
1973
1961
1968
1966
1970
1970
1976
1975
1960

1966

BZD1 ASV MOELTEN

AS.C. BERG
AS.C. BERG
AS.C. BERG
SV ALDEIN

ALV EPPAN

CSI BOLZANO
AS.C. BERG

ATLETICA ALTO GARDA
CORRI FORREST ASD
SUEDTIROLER LV

AS.C. BERG

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

21'00.7
23'35.8
25'12.2
25'12.6
28'20.0
30'20.0
32'58.1
34'13.8
34'21.7
34'46.8
34'565.2
36'25.3
37'58.3

0.0
2'35.1
4'11.5
4'11.9
7'19.3
9'19.3

11'57.4
13'13.1
13'21.0
13'46.1
13'54.5
15'24.6
16'57.6
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